SUCC=5S

/NS R BT

Support and Consultation Centre for SMEs

W _E it =

FPREXGIM 332 W

W s = e s mm s = s Em s mm s s mm s = Em s mm ko Emsomy

Bic& E
YHBEMBALZM - BRAZER

BEESTUWASER/NEWZESSE
W \(SUCCESS) Mk
(www.success.tid.gov.hk)Eig -
&ige8iE : 3403 6111 -

)
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
\

AR A LR GRS R f R4 NASAENR i
BT B L F TR RS PAL R H AR L £ R DS 2 KA T
P HER A RMESTG ADPAL S R B HRT P B L Y eie 82 s
ME AT T AR B A BURFEFADG p 4

P 2021 # 1% 19p (A#H=)
25 I Tz 3:30-5:15
F s h

"ﬁ"tﬁ: iz L1 ouae

JECRIE I PN INIVS R SE R R DI

— N

A. A
R R LT )
o FYPFPEDTRFNE > e ERLERL BT
Hifich A A f Ao P I 5
o THURLERIET AT AEE XL B
o BWICHBHFTHANLLFTAD DS & Ko


https://www.success.tid.gov.hk/tid/scchi/activity/activity.jsp

